SAFETY
TETHERED TOOLS
■	Wrenches
■	Pipes
■	Torque wrenches
■	Screwdrivers
■	Ratchets
■	Hexagon keys
■	Hammers
■	Saws
■	Calipers
■	Levels
■	Tape rulers
POLAR® tools with tether attachments provide effective protection
against injuries caused by falling tools.
Designed for work being performed at height or anywhere drop-
ped or lost tools are a concern.
POLAR® POLAR®
TETHERED TOOLS TETHERED TOOLS
TETHERED COMBINATION WRENCHES TETHERED REVERSIBLE GEAR COMBINATION WRENCHES
TETHERED SCREWDRIVERS
TETHERED SCREWDRIVERS - INSULATED
TETHERED DOUBLE SOCKET RATCHET WRENCHES
TETHERED ADJUSTABLE WRENCHES
TETHERED ADJUSTABLE WRENCHES - EXTRA WIDE
TETHERED TORQUE WRENCHES
TETHERED METAL CUTTING SHEARS
TETHERED PIPE WRENCHES
TETHERED LOCKING PLIERS
T2000-0007 Tethered combination wrench   7 mm
T2000-0008 Tethered combination wrench   8 mm
T2000-0009 Tethered combination wrench   9 mm
T2000-0010 Tethered combination wrench 10 mm
T2000-0011 Tethered combination wrench 11 mm
T2000-0012 Tethered combination wrench 12 mm
T2000-0013 Tethered combination wrench  13 mm
T2000-0014 Tethered combination wrench 14 mm
T2000-0015 Tethered combination wrench 15 mm
T2000-0016 Tethered combination wrench  16 mm
T2000-0017 Tethered combination wrench  17 mm
T2000-0018 Tethered combination wrench  18 mm
T2000-0019 Tethered combination wrench  19 mm
T2000-0020 Tethered combination wrench  20 mm
T2000-0021 Tethered combination wrench  21 mm
T2000-0022 Tethered combination wrench  22 mm
T2000-0023 Tethered combination wrench  23 mm
T2000-0024 Tethered combination wrench  24 mm
T2000-0025 Tethered combination wrench  25 mm
T2000-0026 Tethered combination wrench  26 mm
T2000-0027 Tethered combination wrench  27 mm
T2000-0028 Tethered combination wrench  28 mm
T2000-0029 Tethered combination wrench  29 mm
T2000-0030 Tethered combination wrench  30 mm
T2000-0032 Tethered combination wrench  32 mm
T2000-0034 Tethered combination wrench  34 mm
T2000-0035 Tethered combination wrench  35 mm
T2000-0036 Tethered combination wrench  36 mm
T2000-0038 Tethered combination wrench  38 mm
T2000-0041 Tethered combination wrench  41 mm
T2000-0046 Tethered combination wrench  46 mm
T2000-0050 Tethered combination wrench  50 mm
T2000-0055 Tethered combination wrench  55 mm
T2000-0060 Tethered combination wrench  60 mm
T2000-0065 Tethered combination wrench  65 mm
T2000-0070 Tethered combination wrench  70 mm
T2000-1012 Tethered combination wrench  3/8”
T2000-1014 Tethered combination wrench  7/16”
T2000-1016 Tethered combination wrench  1/2”
T2000-1018 Tethered combination wrench  9/16”
T2000-1020 Tethered combination wrench  5/8“
T2000-1022 Tethered combination wrench  11/16”
T2000-1024 Tethered combination wrench  3/4“
T2000-1026 Tethered combination wrench  13/16”
T2000-1028 Tethered combination wrench  7/8”
T2000-1030 Tethered combination wrench  15/16”
T2000-1032 Tethered combination wrench  1”
T2000-1034 Tethered combination wrench  1 1/16”
T2000-1036 Tethered combination wrench  1 1/8”
T2000-1040 Tethered combination wrench  1 1/4”
T2005-0010 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench 10 mm
T2005-0011 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench 11 mm
T2005-0012 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  12 mm
T2005-0013 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  13 mm
T2005-0014 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  14 mm
T2005-0015 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  15 mm
T2005-0016 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  16 mm
T2005-0017 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  17 mm
T2005-0018 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  18 mm
T2005-0019 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  19 mm
T2005-0020 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  20 mm
T2005-0021 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  21 mm
T2005-0022 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  22 mm
T2005-0023 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  23 mm
T2005-0024 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  24 mm
T2005-0027 Tethered reversible gear combination wrench  27 mm
T4000-0030 Tethered screwdriver - slotted 3 x 75 mm
T4000-0040 Tethered screwdriver - slotted 4 x 100 mm
T4000-0055 Tethered screwdriver - slotted 5,5 x 125 mm
T4000-0065 Tethered screwdriver - slotted 6,5 x 150mm
T4000-0080 Tethered screwdriver - slotted  8 x 175 mm
T4010-0100 Tethered screwdriver - Phillips®  PH0 x 60 mm
T4010-0101 Tethered screwdriver - Phillips® PH1 x 80 mm
T4010-0102 Tethered screwdriver - Phillips® PH2 x 100 mm
T4010-0103 Tethered screwdriver - Phillips® PH3 x 150 mm
T4020-0101 Tethered screwdriver - Pozidriv® PZ 1
T4020-0102 Tethered screwdriver - Pozidriv® PZ 2
T4020-0103 Tethered screwdriver - Pozidriv® PZ 3
T4031-0015 Tethered screwdriver - Torx® T 15
T4031-0020 Tethered screwdriver - Torx®  T 20
T4031-0025 Tethered screwdriver - Torx®  T 25
T4031-0030 Tethered screwdriver - Torx®  T 30
T4200-0030 Tethered 1000V screwdriver - slotted 3 x 100 mm
T4200-0040 Tethered 1000V screwdriver - slotted  4 x 100 mm
T4200-0055 Tethered 1000V screwdriver - slotted  5,5 x 125 mm
T4200-0065 Tethered 1000V screwdriver - slotted  6,5  x 150 mm
T4210-0101 Tethered 1000V screwdriver - Phillips® PH 1
T2070-1317 Tethered double socket ratchet wrench 13 x 17 mm
T2070-1922 Tethered double socket ratchet wrench 19 x 22 mm
T2070-1924 Tethered double socket ratchet wrench  19 x 24 mm
T2070-2730 Tethered double socket ratchet wrench  27 x 30 mm
T2070-3236 Tethered double socket ratchet wrench  32 x 36 mm
T2600-0004 Tethered adjustable wrench   4”
T2600-0006 Tethered adjustable wrench   6”
T2600-0008 Tethered adjustable wrench   8”
T2600-0010 Tethered adjustable wrench  10”
T2600-0012 Tethered adjustable wrench  12”
T2600-0015 Tethered adjustable wrench 15”
T2600-0018 Tethered adjustable wrench 18”
T2600-0024 Tethered adjustable wrench 24”
T2602-0006 Tethered adjustable wrench - extra wide opening 6”
T2602-0008 Tethered adjustable wrench - extra wide opening  8”
T2602-0010 Tethered adjustable wrench - extra wide opening  10”
T7212-0100 Tethered torque wrench 1/2” 20-100 Nm
T7212-0200 Tethered torque wrench 1/2” 40-200 Nm
T7212-0350 Tethered torque wrench 1/2” 60-350 Nm
T3400-0250 Tethered metal cutting shear Right
T3405-0250 Tethered metal cutting shear Left
T3410-0250 Tethered metal cutting shear Straight
T3060-0100 Tethered pipe wrench - 90° 1”
T3060-0112 Tethered pipe wrench - 90° 1 1/2“
T3060-0200 Tethered pipe wrench - 90° 2”
T3200-0180 Tethered locking plier 180 mm
T3200-0250 Tethered locking plier 250 mm
ITEM NO. ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
PRODUCT PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
SIZE SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
CUT
SIZE
SIZE
POLAR® POLAR®
TETHERING TOOLS TETHERING TOOLS
TETHERED HEXAGON KEYS TETHERED CLAW HAMMER TETHERED HAND SAW TETHERED LEVELS
TETHERED FEELER GAUGES
TETHERED MEASURING TAPE
CONTACT
Contact POLAR TOOLS for prices, delivery time etc. on sales@polartools.com
TETHERED HACKSAW
TETHERED TORPEDO LEVEL
TETHERED FLAT SQUARES
TETHERED FLAT CHISELS
TETHERED VERNIER CALIPER - PREMIUM
TETHERED VERNIER CALIPER
TETHERED DIGITAL CALIPER
TETHERED EXTENSION BAR
TETHERED RATCHETS
TETHERED KEY SETS
T4100-0010 Tethered hexagon key 10 mm
T4100-0012 Tethered hexagon key 12 mm
T4100-0014 Tethered hexagon key 14 mm
T4100-0017 Tethered hexagon key 17 mm
T4100-0019 Tethered hexagon key 19 mm
T8020-1450 Tethered claw hammer 450 g
T9200-0550 Tethered hand saw 22”  550 mm T9500-0400 Tethered spirit level   400 mm
T9500-0600 Tethered spirit level    600 mm
T9500-1200 Tethered spirit level  1200 mm
T9350-0020 Tethered feeler gauges  20 blades
T9400-0003 Tethered measuring tape  3 mtr.
T9400-0005 Tethered measuring tape  5 mtr.
T9210-2300 Tethered hacksaw  300 mm
T9510-0225 Tethered torpedo level  225 mm
T9335-0100 Tethered flat square  100 x 70mm
T9335-0150 Tethered flat square  150 x 100mm
T9335-0200 Tethered flat square  200 x 130mm
T9335-0250 Tethered flat square  250 x 165mm
T9335-0300 Tethered flat square  300 x 200mm
T8220-0012 Tethered flat chisel  12 mm x 130 mm
T8220-0018 Tethered flat chisel  18 mm  x165 mm
T9200-0150 Tethered vernier caliper - premium 150 mm
T9300-2150 Tethered vernier caliper 150 mm
T9301-0150 Tethered digital caliper  150 mm
T5212-0250 Tethered extension bar 1/2”  250 mm
T5312-0060 Tethered ratchet - 1/2” 60 teeth
T5334-0048 Tethered ratchet - 3/4” 48 teeth
T4190-6008 Tethered key set for Torx® head screws 8 pcs.
T4195-0008 Tethered key set with ball-point - metric 8 pcs.
T4195-1009 Tethered hexagon key set - inch 9 pcs.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO. ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
ITEM NO.
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
PRODUCT
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
SIZE
QTY.